LAPC 2026

<, THE COMMERCE.
LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 - MARCH 1, 2026

$500 NLH MINI MAIN

=7

PC LAPC

TiI4TE COMMERCSE.
CASIND & WOQTE\ .

CONGRATULATIONS!

ARNOLD FRIEDMAN

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COM MERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




ENTRIES
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME
1 FRIEDMAN ARNOLD
2 HEKIMYAN AVETIS
3 ROTHSTEIN ROBERT
4 SHULMAN STEVEN
5 LARSEN JEFFREY
6 CASELLA MICHAEL
7 BAHNSEN MICHAEL
8 STELLA MIKE
9 BRUMER AARON
10 ALZONA ANDY
11 JAVADZADEH BEHZAD
12 LEE KWOK
13 TREE ANDREW
14 CHAUDERSON PAUL
15 MA HIEU
16 AMMARI BASIL
17 KIL JUSTIN
18 KIM JEFFREY
19 ROMERO SAUL
20 BLADES CODY
21 ROCA REY
22 KASLOV STEVEN
23 swit TERRELL
24 BRICKEN MAXIMUS
25 PEDICINI JOHN
26 BRANDT KATHRINE
27 MARTIROSIAN SHAHEN

LAPC 2026

ARNOLD FRIEDMAN

PRIZE POOL  $124,950

CITY STATE

WESTLAKE VLG CA
LONG BEACH CA
CALABASAS CA
WALLA WALLA WA
VISALIA CA
DOWNEY CA
TUSTIN CA
PLAYA VISTA CA
ENCINO CA
RCHO STA MARG CA
ORANGE CA
IRVINE CA
PASADENA CA
ROSEMEAD CA
SEL MONTE CA
BREA CA
ONTARIO CA

NORTH WALES PA
LOS ANGELES CA
EL CAJON CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LOS ANGELES CA
BEAVERTON OR
NEWPORT BEACH CA
LADERA RANCH CA
WOODLAND HLS CA

PRIZE

$23,280
$23,280
$12,380
$7,770
$6,000
$4,970
$4,170
$3,430
$2,750
$2,310
$2,310
$2,310
$1,970
$1,970
$1,970
$1,640
$1,640
$1,640
$1,340
$1,340
$1,340
$1,090
$1,090
$1,090
$950
$950
$950

ORIGINAL

$27,300
$19,260

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT

WHEELER
GAMMON
WONG
HALL
MARGOLIS
LIEU
APARICIO
CHEN
ROSAS

LAPC 2026

LORI

DRUCE
SUNNY

BETH
FRANKLIN
ALEXANDER
MICHAEL
DANNY
GILBERT

ARMSTRONG MILTON

GU

DAVID

LOS ALAMITOS CA
WEST SACRAMENTO CA
ARCADIA CA
GRANADA HILLS CA
THOUSAND OAKS CA
S.PASADENA CA
WHITTIER CA
ROSEMEAD CA
MORENO VALLEY CA
WINCHESTER CA
ARCADIA CA

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

$820
$820
$820
$820
$820
$820
$820
$820
$820
$820
$820



