

LAPC 2026



THE COMMERCE[®]

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

\$500 NLH MINI MAIN



CONGRATULATIONS!

ARNOLD FRIEDMAN

GETR-000088 • GEAR-000573 • THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

LAPC 2026

ARNOLD FRIEDMAN

ENTRIES 294

PRIZE POOL \$124,950

PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	FRIEDMAN	ARNOLD	WESTLAKE VLG	CA	\$23,280	\$27,300
2	HEKIMYAN	AVETIS	LONG BEACH	CA	\$23,280	\$19,260
3	ROTHSTEIN	ROBERT	CALABASAS	CA	\$12,380	
4	SHULMAN	STEVEN	WALLA WALLA	WA	\$7,770	
5	LARSEN	JEFFREY	VISALIA	CA	\$6,000	
6	CASELLA	MICHAEL	DOWNEY	CA	\$4,970	
7	BAHNSEN	MICHAEL	TUSTIN	CA	\$4,170	
8	STELLA	MIKE	PLAYA VISTA	CA	\$3,430	
9	BRUMER	AARON	ENCINO	CA	\$2,750	
10	ALZONA	ANDY	RCHO STA MARG	CA	\$2,310	
11	JAVADZADEH	BEHZAD	ORANGE	CA	\$2,310	
12	LEE	KWOK	IRVINE	CA	\$2,310	
13	TREE	ANDREW	PASADENA	CA	\$1,970	
14	CHAUDERSON	PAUL	ROSEMEAD	CA	\$1,970	
15	MA	HIEU	S EL MONTE	CA	\$1,970	
16	AMMARI	BASIL	BREA	CA	\$1,640	
17	KIL	JUSTIN	ONTARIO	CA	\$1,640	
18	KIM	JEFFREY	NORTH WALES	PA	\$1,640	
19	ROMERO	SAUL	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,340	
20	BLADES	CODY	EL CAJON	CA	\$1,340	
21	ROCA	REY	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,340	
22	KASLOV	STEVEN	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,090	
23	SMITH	TERRELL	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$1,090	
24	BRICKEN	MAXIMUS	BEAVERTON	OR	\$1,090	
25	PEDICINI	JOHN	NEWPORT BEACH	CA	\$950	
26	BRANDT	KATHRINE	LADERA RANCH	CA	\$950	
27	MARTIROSIAN	SHAHEN	WOODLAND HLS	CA	\$950	

LAPC 2026

28	WHEELER	LORI	LOS ALAMITOS	CA	\$820
29	GAMMON	DRUCE	WEST SACRAMENTO	CA	\$820
30	WONG	SUNNY	ARCADIA	CA	\$820
31	HALL	BETH	GRANADA HILLS	CA	\$820
32	MARGOLIS	FRANKLIN	THOUSAND OAKS	CA	\$820
33	LIEU	ALEXANDER	S.PASADENA	CA	\$820
34	APARICIO	MICHAEL	WHITTIER	CA	\$820
35	CHEN	DANNY	ROSEMEAD	CA	\$820
36	ROSAS	GILBERT	MORENO VALLEY	CA	\$820
37	ARMSTRONG	MILTON	WINCHESTER	CA	\$820
38	GU	DAVID	ARCADIA	CA	\$820

